

Round Valley Airport, County of Mendocino
AIP 3-06-056-007-2019
Runway 10-28 Pavement and Shoulder Rehabilitation
Re-bid Opening June 5 2020
Bid Tabulation

Item No.	Spec Ref	Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MAXWELL ASPHALT, INC.		INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	SP-1-3.1	Airfield Safety and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 43,026.00	\$ 43,026.00
2	SP-1-3.2	Construction Staking and Survey Layout	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	C-105	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
4	P-101-5.1	Crack Repair	LF	8,800	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 24,640.00
5	P-101-5.2a	Removal of Foreign Substances/Contaminates - Markings	SF	22,800	\$ 1.75	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 51,300.00	\$ 0.94	\$ 21,432.00
6	P-101-5.2b	Removal of Foreign Substances/Contaminates - Oil Spill	SF	2,000	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.56	\$ 3,120.00
7	P-101-5.3	Asphalt Pavement Repair	SF	2,000	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00
8	SP-1-3.3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	P-152-4.1	Unclassified Excavation, Off Site Disposal	CY	1,400	\$ 50.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 63,000.00
10	P-152-4.2	Subgrade Preparation	SY	8,000	\$ 3.50	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 21,200.00
11	P-208-5.1	Aggregate Base Course, P-208	CY	1,400	\$ 75.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 187,600.00
12	P-626-6.1	Emulsified Asphalt Slurry Seal Surface Treatment	SY	24,400	\$ 4.50	\$ 109,800.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 96,380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 122,000.00
13	P-620-5.2a	Pavement Markings, White, Initial Application	SF	7,400	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,800.00
14	P-620-5.1a	Pavement Markings, White, with Reflective Media, Final Application	SF	7,400	\$ 2.25	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 31,450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,200.00
15	P-620-5.2b	Pavement Markings, Yellow, Initial Application	SF	700	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,400.00
16	P-620-5.1b	Pavement Markings, Yellow, with Reflective Media, Final Application	SF	700	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00
17	P-620-5.1c	Pavement Marking, Black, 1 Coat	SF	5,200	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,400.00
18	L-125-5.1b	L-861 Medium Intensity Elevated Runway Light Lens	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 530.00
19	L-125-5.1a	L-861E Medium Intensity Elevated Runway Light and Transformer, Complete	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
					TOTAL:	\$ 563,025.00	TOTAL:	\$ 625,405.00	TOTAL:	\$ 648,648.00